
Downtown

Hillcrest

ini

Riverdale

Marwell

er

Valleyview

0 1 2km

Yukon Courts Building
SS Klondike

FH Collins Secondary School
Klondike Road
Green Crescent

Bell Crescent
Christ The King School

FH Collins Secondary School
Whitehorse General Hospital

Yukon Legislative Building
City Hall

Yukon Courts Building

:30
:33
:35
:37
:39
:41
:43
:45
:47
:49
:51
:55

:15
:18
:20
:22
:24
:26
:28
:30
:32
:34
:36
:40

:15
:18
:20
:22
:24
:26
:28
:30
:32
:34
:36
:40

:30
:33
:35
:37
:37
:41
:43
:45
:47
:47
:51
:55

Buses every 30-min
1st bus at 6:30 am

Last bus at 9:30 pm

AM extra bus
at 8:15 am

PM extra bus
at 3:15 pm

Buses every 30-min
1st bus at 6:30 am

Last bus at 7:30 pm

Weekday Weekday Peak
Weekends

and Holidays

* Weekday Drop Off is 10 pm from Law Courts.
* Weekend and holidays Drop Off is 8 pm from Law Courts.

FH Collins
School

SS Klondike
Hospital

Yukon
Courts

City Hall

St. Francis School

bus stop direction
Legend

Route 102: Riverdale Loop




