

Route 102: Riverdale Loop

				Weekends
	Weekday	Weekday Peak		and Holidays
	Buses every 30-min 1st bus at 6:30 am Last bus at 9:30 pm	AM extra bus at 8:15 am	PM extra bus at 3:15 pm	Buses every 30-min 1st bus at 6:30 am Last bus at 7:30 pm
Yukon Courts Building	:30	:15	:15	:30
SS Klondike	:33	:18	:18	:33
FH Collins Secondary School	:35	:20	:20	:35
Klondike Road	:37	:22	:22	:37
Green Crescent	:39	:24	:24	:37
Bell Crescent	:41	:26	:26	:41
Christ The King School	:43	:28	:28	:43
FH Collins Secondary School	:45	:30	:30	:45
Whitehorse General Hospital	:47	:32	:32	:47
Yukon Legislative Building	:49	:34	:34	:47
City Hall	:51	:36	:36	:51
Yukon Courts Building	:55	:40	:40	:55

^{*} Weekday Drop Off is 10 pm from Law Courts.

^{*} Weekend and holidays Drop Off is 8 pm from Law Courts.